UGANDA TRIP

ENTEBBE * KAMPALA “ LIRA " BARLONYO
*MURCHISON FALLS

OCTOBER 3TO 17,2016

ITINERARY

Mon Oct 3
Tues Oct 4
Wed Oct 5
Thurs Oct 6
Fri Oct 7
Sat Oct 8

Sun Oct 9

Mon Oct 10

Tues Oct 11

Wed Oct 12
Thurs Oct 13
Fri Oct 14
Sat Oct 15
Sun Oct 16
Mon Oct 17
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Fly from Toronto to Entebbe, Uganda via Amsterdam
Arrive Entebbe; overnight

Entebbe to Kampala; overnight Kampala

Attend RC Kampala lunch meeting; overnight Kampala
Kampala to Lira by car; first of five nights in Lira

Take 45 min drive Lira to Barlonyo, tour of WASH Project,
and service opportunity Group 1 (Group 2 visits Good Hope
Garment Industry, Abia, Apala); overnight Lira

Take 45 min drive Lira to Barlonyo for service opportunity
Group 2; Group 1 visits Good Hope Garment Industry,
Abia, Apala; overnight Lira

Take 30 min drive to Aloi, tour of WASH Project and service
opportunity; overnight Lira

Take 30 min drive to Aloi; service opportunity; RC Lira
meeting at 6 pm; overnight Lira

Lira to Murchison Falls for safari!

Safari

Safari

Safari; return from Murchison Falls to Entebbe
Entebbe to Toronto or other travel options

Arrive Toronto



Water Distribution Post, Barlonyo Kasubi Tombs, Kampala

INTERESTED ROTARIANS & FRIENDS ARE
INVITED TO JOIN US AS WE VISIT THE SITES OF
OUR WASH PROJECT IN ALOI & BARLONYO;
DO SOME HANDS-ON SERVICE; AND ENJOY
THE MAJESTY OF UGANDA ON A SAFARI IN
MURCHISON FALLS

WE ARE WORKING WITH CHILDREN OF HOPE
UGANDA TO SECURE OUR SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES
— WWW.CHILDRENOFHOPEUGANDA.ORG —

THE APPROXIMATE COST OF THE TRIP IS $ 3,500
INCLUDING IMMUNIZATIONS, AIRFARE, HOTELS,
SAFARI AND GROUND TRANSPORTATION

PLEASE CONTACT JENNIFER KAY OF THE ROTARY CLUB
OF OAKVILLE TRAFALGAR AT JKAY3 ®COGECO.CA OR
(905) 220-4934 WITH QUESTIONS OR TO SIGN UP

— WWW.RCOT.CA —




